
De Tegenpartij 67,0 6,0 73,0

Jeffrey Visser 65,5 0,0 65,5

Inge Hazeleger 60,0 5,0 65,0

Johan Schuurkamp 56,0 6,0 62,0

De Vreet Keet 54,0 6,0 60,0

Thien Nguyen 54,5 3,0 57,5

Stefan Tromp 47,5 4,0 51,5

Ronald Polderman 41,5 6,0 47,5

Strike Force 41,5 3,0 44,5

Patrick Meijer 44,0 0,0 44,0

Bowlingshop Lelystad 37,0 6,0 43,0

Sjoerd Honing 40,5 2,0 42,5

Kevin Scholten 41,0 1,0 42,0

Kay Peterse 36,5 4,0 40,5

Roy Potma 25,5 0,0 25,5

Tibor Boreel 19,5 2,0 21,5

Johan van Veenendaal 16,5 0,0 16,5

Ruud Holzel 15,5 0,0 15,5

Ron Gerdingen 10,5 0,0 10,5

Lesley Hol 10,0 0,0 10,0

hoogste hoogste dag vorig nieuwe 

Game 1 pnt 2 pnt 3 pnt 4 pnt serie serie game pnt vorige tot.pnt pinfal pinfal pinfal games gem

Mitch Hop 182 1,0 259 1,0 247 1,0 229 1,0 917 1,0 259 1,0 17,0 23,0 0 1773 1773 8 221,63

Clenn Werkhoven 209 1,0 202 1,0 195 1,0 257 1,0 863 1,0 257 1,0 67,0 73,0 863 9595 10458 48 217,88

Danny Pijlman 245 1,0 187 1,0 279 1,0 153 0,0 864 1,0 279 1,0 0,0 5,0 864 0 864 4 216,00

Inge Hazeleger 166 1,0 175 0,0 218 1,0 199 1,0 758 1,0 218 1,0 60,0 65,0 758 10410 11168 52 214,77

Johan Schuurkamp 192 1,0 211 1,0 233 1,0 256 1,0 892 1,0 256 1,0 56,0 62,0 892 8496 9388 44 213,36

Jeffrey Visser 168 0,0 177 0,0 201 0,0 179 0,0 725 0,0 201 0,0 65,5 65,5 725 10085 10810 52 207,88

Thien Nguyen 141 0,0 193 1,0 177 0,0 241 1,0 752 0,0 241 1,0 54,5 57,5 752 10095 10847 56 193,70

Elmer van Luijk 211 1,0 178 0,0 196 1,0 215 1,0 800 1,0 211 1,0 41,0 46,0 800 6889 7689 40 192,23

Ed rensink 196 1,0 246 1,0 161 1,0 164 1,0 767 1,0 246 1,0 54,0 60,0 767 8841 9608 52 184,77

Michel Baars 210 1,0 170 1,0 194 1,0 187 1,0 761 1,0 210 1,0 37,0 43,0 761 9524 10285 56 183,66

Ronald Polderman 195 1,0 198 1,0 174 1,0 144 1,0 711 1,0 198 1,0 41,5 47,5 711 7367 8078 44 183,59

Kevin Scholten 149 0,0 215 1,0 193 0,0 149 0,0 706 0,0 215 0,0 41,0 42,0 706 9183 9889 56 176,59

Stefan Tromp 177 0,0 183 1,0 188 1,0 177 1,0 725 1,0 188 0,0 47,5 51,5 725 9734 10459 60 174,32

Terry Scholten 184 1,0 167 0,0 193 1,0 210 0,0 754 1,0 210 0,0 10,5 13,5 754 2010 2764 16 172,75

Patrick Meijer 172 1,0 170 1,0 148 0,0 201 1,0 691 1,0 201 0,0 40,0 44,0 691 8882 9573 56 170,95

Kay Peterse 189 1,0 184 0,0 149 1,0 133 1,0 655 1,0 189 0,0 36,5 40,5 655 9512 10167 60 169,45

Sjoerd Honing 195 1,0 168 0,0 165 0,0 145 0,0 673 0,0 195 1,0 40,5 42,5 673 8772 9445 56 168,66

Marga Heuckeroth 131 0,0 160 0,0 180 1,0 157 0,0 628 0,0 180 1,0 15,0 17,0 0 1983 1983 12 165,25

Roy Potma 183 0,0 162 0,0 146 0,0 120 0,0 611 0,0 183 0,0 25,5 25,5 611 8367 8978 56 160,32

Tibor Boreel 113 0,0 190 1,0 142 0,0 124 0,0 569 0,0 190 1,0 19,5 21,5 569 7674 8243 56 147,20

Lesley Hol 98 0,0 120 0,0 163 0,0 107 0,0 488 0,0 163 0,0 10,0 10,0 488 6971 7459 52 143,44

Joke van Dongen 130 0,0 134 0,0 141 0,0 148 1,0 553 0,0 148 0,0 1,0 2,0 0 553 553 4 138,25

Ruud Holzel 154 0,0 134 0,0 92 0,0 129 0,0 509 0,0 154 0,0 15,5 15,5 509 6023 6532 48 136,08

Ron Gerdingen 119 0,0 184 0,0 133 0,0 108 0,0 544 0,0 184 0,0 10,5 10,5 544 5936 6480 48 135,00

Johan van Veenendaal 112 0,0 148 0,0 142 0,0 134 0,0 536 0,0 148 0,0 16,5 16,5 536 7013 7013 52 134,87
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Gespeelde wedstrijden 3 december 2024
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DINSDAG SINGLE SCRATCH
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